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Poster Sessions 

All located in Exhibit Hall A 
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Time ID Title First Author 
8:00-
9:15am  

1-2 THE SEQUENTIAL CHOICE MODEL EVIDENCED BY A 
RISKSENSITIVE FORAGING PROCEDURE 

Joshua Sevigny 

8:00-
9:15am  

1-51 DIFFERENCES IN RISK-SENSITIVE FORAGING DUE 
TO THE AVAILABILITY HEURISTIC 

Rachel Donka 

9:30-
10:45am 

2-10 CONTINUING BONDS AND ATTACHMENT IN 
BEREAVEMENT: THE ROLE OF MEANING-MAKING 

Beth Larson 

11:00-
12:15pm 

3-42 HOW GLOBAL LEARNING ATTITUDES AND 
STUDENT READINESS EFFECTS SOCIOCULTURAL 
ADAPTATION DURING EDUCATION ABROAD 

Jamie Layton 
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Time ID Title First Author 
9:30am-
12:00pm 

8-2 RELIGIOSITY AND ETHNIC IDENTITY AMONG 
PACIFIC ISLANDERS: A QUALITATIVE INQUIRY 

Jasmine Blesoch 

11:00am-
12:15pm 

9-27 EFFECT OF A CALLING INFUSED CAREER 
DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTION ON FLOURISHING 
IN UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS 

Elena Cantorna 

12:30-
1:45pm  

10-
19 

WHY DON’T THEY SEEK COUNSELING? 
IDENTIFYING SIX BARRIERS TO MENTAL HEALTH 
HELP-SEEKING AMONG COLLEGE STUDENTS 

Kimmy Nguyen 

12:30-
1:45pm 

10-
29 

CORRELATES OF PROFESSIONAL HELP-SEEKING 
ATTITUDES: COMPARISON OF KOREAN AND 
KOREAN AMERICAN COLLEGE STUDENTS 

Kimmy Nguyen 

12:30-
1:45pm 

10-
40 

THE ROLE OF SHAME PRONENESS AND 
SPIRITUALITY IN PREDICTING PATHOLOGICAL 
PERSONALITY TRAITS, AND DEPRESSION AND 
ANXIETY IN DAILY LIFE 

Oxana Stebbins 

2:00-
3:15pm 

11-
13 

YOUNG ADULTS’ EXPERIENCE OF SOCIAL SUPPORT 
FOLLOWING TRAUMATIC LOSS 

Brandy Tidwell 
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Time ID Title First Author 

8:00-
9:15am 

18-
60 

AN EXAMINATION OF THE ROLE OF ATTACHMENT 
STYLE ON INTERPERSONAL COMPLEMENTARITY 

Erin Verdi 

3:30-
4:45pm 

17-
57 

PSYCHOMETRIC EVALUATION TO EXAMINE THE 
EFFECTIVENESS OF A MEASURE THAT ASSESSES 
PERCEIVED LEGAL ADVOCATE SOCIAL SUPPORT 

Desta 
Gebregiorgis 

 

Paper Sessions 

Friday Session. Located in Conference Center 105. 

2:00–3:15pm ACCULTURATION GAP AND PSYCHOLOGICAL CORRELATES: THE 
EXPERIENCES OF PASTORS WORKING IN KOREAN AMERICAN 
CHURCHES 

Paul Kim, Don Lee 

 

Symposia 
OUTSTANDING DISSERTATION/PAPER FROM CROSS-CULTURAL AND 
INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVES 
Friday, 10:00 – 11:00 am, Ballroom G 
Chair: Lynette Bikos 
 
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES OF HEALTH, HAPPINESS, WELLBEING, AND SUICIDE 
FOR GLOBAL SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 
Friday, 12:00-1:30pm, Ballroom C 
Chair: Lynette Bikos 
interventions and the results of the relationship between psychopathology and interpersonal 
problems among Japan and Taiwan supported similar findings. 
 

 

 


