# Seattle Pacific University at Western Psychological Association 2019 Conference Pasadena, CA, April 25-28, 2019

http://westernpsych.org/convention/

#### **Poster Sessions**

#### All located in Exhibit Hall A

Thursday	Time	ID	Title	First Author
	8:00-	1-2	THE SEQUENTIAL CHOICE MODEL EVIDENCED BY A	Joshua Sevigny
	9:15am		RISKSENSITIVE FORAGING PROCEDURE	
	8:00-	1-51	DIFFERENCES IN RISK-SENSITIVE FORAGING DUE	Rachel Donka
	9:15am		TO THE AVAILABILITY HEURISTIC	
	9:30-	2-10	CONTINUING BONDS AND ATTACHMENT IN	Beth Larson
	10:45am		BEREAVEMENT: THE ROLE OF MEANING-MAKING	
	11:00-	3-42	HOW GLOBAL LEARNING ATTITUDES AND	Jamie Layton
	12:15pm		STUDENT READINESS EFFECTS SOCIOCULTURAL	
			ADAPTATION DURING EDUCATION ABROAD	

Friday	Time	ID	Title	First Author
	9:30am-	8-2	RELIGIOSITY AND ETHNIC IDENTITY AMONG	Jasmine Blesoch
	12:00pm		PACIFIC ISLANDERS: A QUALITATIVE INQUIRY	
	11:00am-	9-27	EFFECT OF A CALLING INFUSED CAREER	Elena Cantorna
	12:15pm		DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTION ON FLOURISHING	
			IN UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS	
	12:30-	10-	WHY DON'T THEY SEEK COUNSELING?	Kimmy Nguyen
	1:45pm	19	IDENTIFYING SIX BARRIERS TO MENTAL HEALTH	
			HELP-SEEKING AMONG COLLEGE STUDENTS	
	12:30-	10-	CORRELATES OF PROFESSIONAL HELP-SEEKING	Kimmy Nguyen
	1:45pm	29	ATTITUDES: COMPARISON OF KOREAN AND	
			KOREAN AMERICAN COLLEGE STUDENTS	
	12:30-	10-	THE ROLE OF SHAME PRONENESS AND	Oxana Stebbins
	1:45pm	40	SPIRITUALITY IN PREDICTING PATHOLOGICAL	
			PERSONALITY TRAITS, AND DEPRESSION AND	
			ANXIETY IN DAILY LIFE	
	2:00-	11-	YOUNG ADULTS' EXPERIENCE OF SOCIAL SUPPORT	Brandy Tidwell
	3:15pm	13	FOLLOWING TRAUMATIC LOSS	

Saturday	Time	ID	Title	First Author
	8:00- 9:1 <b>5</b> am	18- 60	AN EXAMINATION OF THE ROLE OF ATTACHMENT STYLE ON INTERPERSONAL COMPLEMENTARITY	Erin Verdi
	3:30- 4:45pm	17- 57	PSYCHOMETRIC EVALUATION TO EXAMINE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF A MEASURE THAT ASSESSES PERCEIVED LEGAL ADVOCATE SOCIAL SUPPORT	Desta Gebregiorgis

### **Paper Sessions**

Friday Session. Located in Conference Center 105.					
2:00-3:15pm	ACCULTURATION GAP AND PSYCHOLOGICAL CORRELATES: THE EXPERIENCES OF PASTORS WORKING IN KOREAN AMERICAN CHURCHES	Paul Kim, Don Lee			

#### **Symposia**

## OUTSTANDING DISSERTATION/PAPER FROM CROSS-CULTURAL AND INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVES

Friday, 10:00 – 11:00 am, Ballroom G

Chair: Lynette Bikos

## INTERNATIONAL STUDIES OF HEALTH, HAPPINESS, WELLBEING, AND SUICIDE FOR GLOBAL SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

Friday, 12:00-1:30pm, Ballroom C

Chair: Lynette Bikos

interventions and the results of the relationship between psychopathology and interpersonal problems among Japan and Taiwan supported similar findings.